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RegiBter of Licenallll iaaued under the Land Agema Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 2nd December, 1926. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. a Bllpplementary list of persons 
licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of November, 1926. 

RICHD. F. BOLLARD, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 

NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf 
of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its 
alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of 
some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No.of 
License. 

4369 

6064 

6291 

6287 

6294 

6292 

6779 
6290 

6293 

1129 
5292 
5159 

*4907 

5158 

6457 

t6447 

t3918 
5291 
6781 

6778 

3959 

2488 

6783 

6782 

6288 .. 
6286 

6289 

6780 

6366 

Name of Licensee. 

Albrechtsen, Johann a 
Marie 

Alcorn, Elizabeth Roberta 

Aldred, John Percy 

Masefield, James Otamatea 

Blackett, George Raymond 

Berry, Arthur Helliwell 

Birkett, Arthur 
Cole, George •. 

Corin, Thomas James .. 

Darby, Thomas .. 
Day, Grahame Lerway .. 
Durward, William Fraser 

Edwards, Dudley Rutland 

Briggs, Mark .• 

Fisher, Ronald Lelwellyn 

Hadfield, Arnold Keith .• 

Grimmer, George Hill .. 
Gunther, John 
Harding, John 

Jennens, Theodore Mel-
ville &,.,, 

Johnstone, Thomas Smea
ton 

Kelly, William Hubert .. 

Smuts, Kennedy Frederic 
Adolphus 

King, Selwyn •• 

Kirkcaldy, Grange Mel
ville 

Lloyd, William Ernest .. 

MacDonald, Joseph Thad
deus 

Martin, Emily Jane. •• 

Pearson, John Meredith 

5748 Pike, Norman Heaton .. 

6139 Runciman, Robert John 

257 
§5636 

Shand, John Carmichael 
Lindsay, William Burns 

Souter 

I Name of Firm (If any) of 
,

1 

which Licensee is a 
Member, or Reglst,ered 

Company on whose behalf 
. License Is held. 

Auckland Builders 
Agency 

Auckland Sub-divi
sions (Limited) 

Berry and Platt .. 

Durward and David
son (Limited) 

F. and D. Edwards 
(Limited) 

Empire Auctioneering 
Company 

Ford and Hadfield .. 

J. Harding and Son 

Kelly and Son 

Kennedy, Son, and 
Co. 

J. M. Pearson and 
Co. 

Runciman, P r yo r 
(Limited) 

Spain and Co. 

Names of Partners of 
Firm. 

Arthur Helliwell 
Berry and Herbert 
James Platt 

John Harding and 
Herbert Mil ton 
Harding 

William Hubert 
Kelly and Alfred 
John Campbell 
Kelly. 

Registered Office. 

Sheridan Street, Te Kuiti 

Kensington St.reet, Puta
ruru 

N.Z. Express Company's 
Buildings, Court House 
Lane, Auckland 

7 llellaby's Buildings, 
Queen Street, Auckland 

154 Queen Street, Auck
land 

38 Shortland Street, Auck
land 

Rimu Street, Eastbourne 
130 Remuera Road, Auck

land 
15 Customs Street, Auck-

land 
Browning Street, Napier 
Church Street, Opotiki 
15 Rangitikei Street, Pal

merston North 
Trafalgar Street, Nelson 

100 Cuba Street, Palmers
ton North 

6 Dalgety's Buildings, 
Cathedral Squar\), Christ
church 

133 Worcester Street, 
Christchurch 

High Street, Carterton 
Church Street, Opotiki .. 
116 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 

73 Willis Street, Wellington 

King Street, Opotiki 

Fenton Street, Stratford 

New Princess Buildings, 
Manners Street, Welling
ton 

King's Chambers, corner of 
Willis and Willeston 
Streets, Wellington 

Royal Insurance Buildings, 
109 Queen St., Auckland 

106 Chancery Cham hers, 
O'Connell St., Auckland 

11 Peach Parade, Remuera 
Auckland 

9 Todman Street, Brooklyn, 
Wellington 

183 Jackson Street, Petone 

Date License 
granted. 

7/9/26 

9/10/26 

16/9/26 

10/10/26 

12/10/26 

1/10/26 

16/8/26 
15/9/26 

6/10/26 

Court by wblch 
License graut<>d, 

Te Kuiti. 

Putarurn. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

16/10/26 Napier. 
16/9/26 Opotiki. 
8/11/26 Palmerston North. 

1/4/26 Nelson. 

11/10/26 Palmerston North. 

6/10/26 

1/4/26 

1/4/26 
1/4/26 

1/10/26 

11/8/26 

1/4/26 

1/11/26 

15/11/26 

6/10/26 

10/9/26 

24/8/26 

15/9/26 

23/9/26 

18/8/26 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Carterton. 
Opotiki. 
Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Opotiki. 

Stratford. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Petone. 

164 Gladstone Road, Gis- 19/10/26 Gisborne. 
borne 

9 Church Street, Timaru 4/11/26 Timaru. 

Manse Street, Dunedin .. 
103 Symonds St., Auck

land 

9/11/26 
1/4/26 

Dunedin. 
Auckland. 

* Transferred from Frederick George Edwards on behalf of F. and D. Edwards (Limited) on 30/8/26. 
on behalf of Ford and Hadfield on 19/20/26. t Transferred from James Charles Irwin on 1/11/26. 
on 8/10/26. 

t Transferred from R. L. Fisher 
§ Transferred from G. F. Holla.y 

• 


