Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 2nd December, 1926.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. a supplementary list of persons

licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of November, 1926.

RICHD. F. BOLLARD, Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
4369	Albrechtsen, Johanna Marie		••	Sheridan Street, Te Kuiti	7/9/26	Te Kuiti.
6064	Alcorn, Elizabeth Roberta			Kensington Street, Puta-	9/10/26	Putaruru.
6291	Aldred, John Percy	••	••	ruru N.Z. Express Company's Buildings, Court House Lane, Auckland	16/9/26	Auckland.
6287	Masefield, James Otamatea	Auckland Builders Agency	••	7 Hellaby's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	10/10/26	Auckland.
6294	Blackett, George Raymond	Auckland Sub-divi- sions (Limited)		154 Queen Street, Auck- land	12/10/26	Auckland.
6292	Berry, Arthur Helliwell	Berry and Platt	Arthur Helliwell Berry and Herbert James Platt	38 Shortland Street, Auckland	1/10/26	Auckland.
6779 6290	Birkett, Arthur Cole, George	••	••	Rimu Street, Eastbourne 130 Remuera Road, Auck- land	$16/8/26 \\ 15/9/26$	Wellington. Auckland.
6293	Corin, Thomas James		••	15 Customs Street, Auck- land	6/10/26	Auckland.
1129 5292 5159	Darby, Thomas Day, Grahame Lerway Durward, William Fraser	 Durward and David- son (Limited)	:: ::	Browning Street, Napier Church Street, Opotiki 15 Rangitikei Street, Pal- merston North	16/10/26 16/9/26 8/11/26	Napier. Opotiki. Palmerston North.
*4907	Edwards, Dudley Rutland	F. and D. Edwards (Limited)	••	Trafalgar Street, Nelson	1/4/26	Nelson.
5158	Briggs, Mark	Empire Auctioneering Company		100 Cuba Street, Palmers- ton North	11/10/26	Palmerston North.
6457	Fisher, Ronald Lelwellyn	··	· ··	6 Dalgety's Buildings, Cathedral Square, Christ- church	6/10/26	Christchurch.
†6447	Hadfield, Arnold Keith	Ford and Hadfield	••	133 Worcester Street, Christchurch	1/4/26	Christehureh.
‡3918 5291 6781	Grimmer, George Hill Gunther, John Harding, John	J. Harding and Son	John Harding and Herbert Milton	High Street, Carterton Church Street, Opotiki 116 Lambton Quay, Wel- lington	$\begin{array}{c} 1/4/26 \\ 1/4/26 \\ 1/10/26 \end{array}$	Carterton. Opotiki. Wellington.
6778	Jennens, Theodore Mel-		Harding	73 Willis Street, Wellington	11/8/26	Wellington.
3959	ville Johnstone, Thomas Smea-			King Street, Opotiki	1/4/26	Opotiki.
2488	ton Kelly, William Hubert	Kelly and Son	William Hubert Kelly and Alfred John Campbell Kelly.	Fenton Street, Stratford	1/11/26	Stratford.
6783	Smuts, Kennedy Frederic Adolphus	Kennedy, Son, and Co.		New Princess Buildings, Manners Street, Welling- ton	15/11/26	Wellington.
6782	King, Selwyn	• ••		King's Chambers, corner of Willis and Willeston Streets, Wellington	6/10/26	Wellington.
6288	Kirkcaldy, Grange Mel- ville		••	Royal Insurance Buildings, 109 Queen St., Auckland	10/9/26	Auckland.
6286	Lloyd, William Ernest		••	106 Chancery Chambers, O'Connell St., Auckland	24/8/26	Auckland.
6289	MacDonald, Joseph Thad- deus			11 Peach Parade, Remuera Auckland	15/9/26	Auckland.
6780	Martin, Emily Jane		••	9 Todman Street, Brooklyn, Wellington	23/9/26	Wellington.
6366	Pearson, John Meredith	J. M. Pearson and Co.	••	183 Jackson Street, Petone	18/8/26	Petone.
5748	Pike, Norman Heaton		••	164 Gladstone Road, Gis- borne	19/10/26	Gisborne.
6139	Runciman, Robert John	Runciman, Pryor (Limited)		9 Church Street, Timaru	4/11/26	Timaru.
257 §5636	Shand, John Carmichael Lindsay, William Burns Souter	Spain and Co	 	Manse Street, Dunedin 103 Symonds St., Auck- land	9/11/26 1/4/26	Dunedin. Auckland.

^{*} Transferred from Frederick George Edwards on behalf of F. and D. Edwards (Limited) on 30/8/26. on behalf of Ford and Hadfield on 19/20/26.

† Transferred from James Charles Irwin on 1/11/26. on 8/10/26.

[†] Transferred from R. L. Fisher § Transferred from G. F. Hollay